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Bearings

5309 A 2RSNR SKF - USA

Angular contact ball bearings

TYPE: Ball bearings, Angular contact ball bearing, Double row, Contact angle 25°, Lip seals on both

side, snap ring groove, locking ring
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d

0 mW g

WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
ABC
MRC

45,000
100,000
39,700
5,969
2,692

1,400

SKF - USA

5309 2RSNR.

5309 CZZG



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/973-skf%20-%20usa/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/375421/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/375423/

